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Cod: 3223

Stainless Steel Mini Freezer Cabinet 212 cm high (EXCLUDING MOTOR)

Description

A stainless steel mini-freezer, prepared for refrigeration and remote unit, designed to meet any
need for fast storage. Its small dimensions, base 100x100 cm by 212 cm in height, make it easy
to position in any place, even the most cramped. The different possible arrangements and the
great ease of loading make it a practical and functional tool for every occasion and use. It
consists of a stainless steel floor, an automatically closing door, and a ceiling mounted monoblock
with automatic evaporation of condensation water, fixed to the roof panel. Completely detachable,
it consists of 6 panels with hook attachment.

Dimensions

Dimensioni esterne 1000x1000x2120 mm



Spessore pareti

Technical data

Capacita netta
Frequenza

Gas refrigerante

Peso

Temperatura d'esercizio

Voltaggio

60 mm

1400 Lt
50 Hz
R452A
190 kg
-18 -20 °C
230V
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